
• Lead-Acid: 72V/80AH Battery

• Up to 70km Range

• 310 Hydraulic shock absorption

• 225/40-10 - Al Front/Rear Tyres

• Standard Alluminium Rims

• Standard Roof and Windscreen

• Non-Road-Legal Vehicle

Colour

Dimensions (L×W×H)

Cargo Box Size (LxWxH)

Wheel base

Wheel track

Minumum ground clearance

Curb weight

Rated load capacity

Max speed

Max slope of climb

Battery

Motor, Electric power control

Range

Charging time

Shock absorber

Front/Rear Tyres

Rim type

Front/Rear brake type

Battery Warranty

Mechanical Warranty

Grey

2970x1150x1800mm

1300x950x390 mm

1885mm

950mm

≥130mm

340kg

500-600 kg

22km/h

≤15%

Lead-Acid: 72V/80AH

72V 2200W Permanent magnet synchronous motor

Up to 70km

6~8 hrs

310 Hydraulic shock absorption

225/40-10 

Aluminium

Front - disc / Rear - disc

Lead Acid Battery 6 Month Warranty

Mechanical 12 Month Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

ECO-RUNNER 2200W

FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS


