SPECIFICATIONS

ECO-RUNNER 2200W



FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS

®

- Lead-Acid: 72V/80AH Battery
- Up to 70km Range

EIG-BON

- 310 Hydraulic shock absorption
- 225/40-10 Al Front/Rear Tyres
- Standard Alluminium Rims
- Standard Roof and Windscreen
- Non-Road-Legal Vehicle











Colour	Grey
Dimensions (L×W×H)	2970x1150x1800mm
Cargo Box Size (LxWxH)	1300x950x390 mm
Wheel base	1885mm
Wheel track	950mm
Minumum ground clearance	≥130mm
Curb weight	340kg
Rated load capacity	500-600 kg
Max speed	22km/h
Max slope of climb	≤ 15%
Battery	Lead-Acid: 72V/80AH
Motor, Electric power control	72V 2200W Permanent magnet synchronous motor
Range	Up to 70km
Charging time	6~8 hrs
Shock absorber	310 Hydraulic shock absorption
Front/Rear Tyres	225/40-10
Rim type	Aluminium
Front/Rear brake type	Front - disc / Rear - disc
Battery Warranty	Lead Acid Battery 6 Month Warranty
Mechanical Warranty	Mechanical 12 Month Warranty